
Sunday, April 30, 2017
    Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 198 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Francisco Berjon
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       24010   Z            30.02     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       24017   Paulie       33.32     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       24003   Spark        34.00     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       24001   Rio          37.81     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       24012   Nick         39.12     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       24011   Xarya        42.11     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24016   Maverick     44.43     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24015   Sully        55.95     2.95       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 198 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Francisco Berjon
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22022   Liam         34.27     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22023   Jesse Belle  36.49     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22013   Enzo         32.43     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       22014   DeWalt       48.06     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00    4
       22025   Daisy        66.20     13.20      1      2      0      0     28.20    
       22020   Plenty       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22041   Nakoma       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22040   Dancer       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22021   Zam          36.47     0.00       1      1      0      1     Elim  
       22005   Solo 6       37.36     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22009   Remi         41.98     0.00       1      1      0      1     Elim  
       22029   Lilu         42.53     0.00       2      0      0      1     Elim  
       22018   Celebrate    42.89     0.00       1      1      0      1     Elim  
       22030   Bliss        48.47     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22024   Buzz         53.81     0.81       3      0      0      1     Elim  
       22026   Bella        73.34     20.34      4      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 198 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Francisco Berjon
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       20003   Corazon      33.14     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       20017   Zoe          49.19     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       20019   Phlox        33.00     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       20011   True         40.74     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00    4
       20014   Kit          47.48     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
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               Panda        53.77     0.77       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 193 yards  SCT: 58 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Francisco Berjon
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16009   Figment      36.73     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16002   Ratchet      41.71     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       16001   Ferris       44.36     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       16012   Rico         47.22     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       16003   ToGo         51.32     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       16014   Hula         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16016   Remus        37.50     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16006   Tatum        59.70     1.70       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 193 yards  SCT: 58 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Francisco Berjon
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14009   Tweek        48.77     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       14001   Viva         51.08     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00    2
       14008   Plop         45.42     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       14002   Lydia        60.52     2.52       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 193 yards  SCT: 63 seconds    Everyone   10 inch  Judge: Francisco Berjon
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       10006   HOTS         41.32     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       10004   Jiggy        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 44
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 15
              Percent Qualified: 34.1%



Sunday, April 30, 2017
    Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 198 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Francisco Berjon
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20005  Sequel       33.32     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20030  Schmutzy     34.58     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P20014  Carly        36.01     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P20004  Pi           37.69     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       P20013  Ace          38.07     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P20024  Bounder      39.64     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P20009  Chowder      46.66     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P20002  Maewyn       34.79     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P20026  Ripley       40.52     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00     
       P20028  Carly        71.06     15.06      1      0      0      0     20.06    
       P20018  Glock        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20017  Zaidan       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20032  Dylan        37.34     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20027  Stitch       45.76     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 198 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Francisco Berjon
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16003  Pipit        39.03     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16010  Blaze        39.56     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16017  Tagger!      44.99     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P16009  Roscoe       54.24     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       P16016  Maizy        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 198 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Francisco Berjon
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P14007  Ammo         33.90     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

Distance: 193 yards  SCT: 61 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Francisco Berjon
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12011  Soozie       49.70     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P12010  Posh         45.11     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
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       P12009  Gordon       49.00     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 193 yards  SCT: 66 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Francisco Berjon
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08001  Phire        53.80     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00    1
       P08004  Wicked       44.98     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 25
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 13
              Percent Qualified: 52.0%



Sunday, April 30, 2017
    Steeplechase Finals

24 inch  Judge: Merlene Stiles
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       24001   Rio          28.08                0      0      0      0     28.08   1
       24011   Xarya        29.52                0      0      0      0     29.52   2
       24003   Spark        Absent  
       24009   Ory          Absent  

22 inch  Judge: Merlene Stiles
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22014   DeWalt       30.16                0      0      0      0     30.16   1
       22023   Jesse Belle  34.89                0      0      0      0     34.89   2
       22005   Solo 6       37.22                0      0      0      0     37.22   3
       22024   Buzz         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22016   Wager        Absent  
       22031   Shay         Absent  

20 inch  Judge: Merlene Stiles
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       20014   Kit          Absent  
       20004   Gem          Absent  
       20011   True         Absent  
       20006   Lilac        Absent  

16 inch  Judge: Merlene Stiles
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16006   Tatum        30.46                0      0      0      0     30.46   1
       16012   Rico         44.51                0      0      0      0     44.51   2
       16001   Ferris       42.93                0      0      0      1     Elim  

14 inch  Judge: Merlene Stiles
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       14009   Tweek        42.97                0      0      0      0     42.97   1
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       14008   Plop         31.91                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       14002   Lydia        Absent  
       14007   Vette        Absent  

10 inch  Judge: Merlene Stiles
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       10009   Tippie       34.87                0      0      0      0     34.87   1
       10013   Victoria     36.86                0      1      0      0     41.86   2
       10011   Garbo        Absent  
       10005   Marvel       Absent  
       10006   HOTS         Absent  
       10004   Jiggy        Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 13
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 14
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Saturday, April 29, 2017
    Steeplechase

Qualifier Cutoff: 44.38    10 inch  Judge: Merlene Stiles
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       10013   Victoria     31.90                0      0      0      0     31.90   1 Qualified
       10004   Jiggy        36.16                0      0      0      0     36.16   2 Qualified
       10006   HOTS         38.47                0      0      0      0     38.47   3 Qualified
       10009   Tippie       33.67                0      1      0      0     38.67   4 Qualified
       10005   Marvel       40.40                0      0      0      0     40.40   5 Qualified
       10011   Garbo        40.95                0      0      0      0     40.95   6 Qualified

Qualifier Cutoff: 38.88    14 inch  Judge: Merlene Stiles
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       14008   Plop         27.95                0      0      0      0     27.95   1 Qualified
       14007   Vette        30.89                0      0      0      0     30.89   2 Qualified
       14009   Tweek        34.48                0      0      0      0     34.48   3 Qualified
       14002   Lydia        43.30                0      0      0      0     43.30   4
       14001   Viva         36.80                0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 28.01    16 inch  Judge: Merlene Stiles
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16006   Tatum        22.41                0      0      0      0     22.41   1 Qualified
       16001   Ferris       36.55                0      0      0      0     36.55   2
       16012   Rico         45.77                0      0      0      0     45.77   3
       16011   Burst        29.65                0      1      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 34.48    20 inch  Judge: Merlene Stiles
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       20006   Lilac        24.63                0      0      0      0     24.63   1 Qualified
       20011   True         28.54                0      0      0      0     28.54   2 Qualified
       20004   Gem          24.59                0      1      0      0     29.59   3 Qualified
       20014   Kit          25.30                0      2      0      0     35.30   4
       20017   Zoe          36.72                0      0      0      0     36.72    
       20018   Kenzie       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       20009   Envy         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
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       20012   Fly          No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       20005   PD           Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 34.27    22 inch  Judge: Merlene Stiles
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22005   Solo 6       26.51                0      0      0      0     26.51   1 Qualified
       22023   Jesse Belle  27.70                0      0      0      0     27.70   2 Qualified
       22031   Shay         28.04                0      0      0      0     28.04   3 Qualified
       22016   Wager        29.47                0      0      0      0     29.47   4 Qualified
       22014   DeWalt       27.03                0      1      0      0     32.03   5 Qualified
       22024   Buzz         32.42                0      0      0      0     32.42   6 Qualified
       22020   Plenty       27.35                0      2      0      0     37.35    
       22026   Bella        51.72                0      0      0      0     51.72    
       22030   Bliss        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22013   Enzo         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22022   Liam         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22029   Lilu         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 30.85    24 inch  Judge: Merlene Stiles
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       24009   Ory          23.36                0      0      0      0     23.36   1 Qualified
       24003   Spark        24.16                0      0      0      0     24.16   2 Qualified
       24001   Rio          26.54                0      0      0      0     26.54   3 Qualified
       24011   Xarya        30.17                0      0      0      0     30.17   4 Qualified
       24016   Maverick     32.60                0      0      0      0     32.60    
       22042   Scout        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24015   Sully        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24012   Nick         Absent  
       24010   Z            Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 42
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Sunday, April 30, 2017
    Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

20 inch  Judge: Merlene Stiles
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P20026  Ripley       32.16                0      0      0      0     32.16   1
       P20007  Savannah     32.43                0      0      0      0     32.43   2
       P20030  Schmutzy     32.50                0      0      0      0     32.50   3
       P20013  Ace          36.36                0      0      0      0     36.36   4

16 inch  Judge: Merlene Stiles
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16017  Tagger!      Absent  

12 inch  Judge: Merlene Stiles
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P12004  Dillon       36.01                0      0      0      0     36.01   1
       P12011  Soozie       41.12                0      0      0      0     41.12   2
       P12007  Screech      42.54                0      0      0      0     42.54   3
       P12009  Gordon       Absent  

 8 inch  Judge: Merlene Stiles
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P08004  Wicked       38.52                0      0      0      0     38.52   1
       P08003  Parker       Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 8
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Saturday, April 29, 2017
    Perf. Speed Jumping

Qualifier Cutoff: 37.04     8 inch  Judge: Merlene Stiles
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P08004  Wicked       29.64                0      0      0      0     29.64   1 Qualified
       P08003  Parker       53.54                0      0      0      0     53.54   2
       P08001  Phire        46.42                0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 38.37    12 inch  Judge: Merlene Stiles
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P12004  Dillon       30.70                0      0      0      0     30.70   1 Qualified
       P12009  Gordon       34.60                0      0      0      0     34.60   2 Qualified
       P12007  Screech      35.84                0      0      0      0     35.84   3 Qualified
       P12011  Soozie       36.99                0      0      0      0     36.99   4 Qualified

Qualifier Cutoff: 42.43    16 inch  Judge: Merlene Stiles
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16017  Tagger!      33.95                0      0      0      0     33.95   1 Qualified
       P16002  E-Z          Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 35.97    20 inch  Judge: Merlene Stiles
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P20007  Savannah     28.00                0      0      0      0     28.00   1 Qualified
       P20013  Ace          28.54                0      0      0      0     28.54   2 Qualified
       P20026  Ripley       29.79                0      0      0      0     29.79   3 Qualified
       P20030  Schmutzy     25.70                0      1      0      0     30.70   4 Qualified
       P20006  Spock        36.12                0      0      0      0     36.12    
       P20029  Ginger       38.93                0      0      0      0     38.93    
       P20034  Cinder       48.05                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20022  Creed        61.45                0      1      0      1     Elim  
       P20017  Zaidan       Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 16
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
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